WRA_WRA_ZZS-S-22WW＆＆WRB_WRB_ZZSS --22WW SeriesSeries
SELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDE
Order code Input voltage range Output voltage Output current
max.
Efficiency
typ.
WRB2403ZS-2W
9 – 36 VDC
(24 VDC nominal)
3.3 VDC 500 mA 71 %
WRB2405ZS-2W 5 VDC 400 mA 76 %
WRB2412ZS-2W 12 VDC 165 mA 79 %
WRB2415ZS-2W 15 VDC 135 mA 80 %
WRA2403ZS-2W ±3.3 VDC ±250 mA 76%
WRA2405ZS-2W ±5 VDC ±200 mA 78 %
WRA2412ZS-2W ±12 VDC ±85 mA 77 %
WRA2415ZS-2W ±15 VDC ±65 mA 79 %
WRA2418ZS-2W ±18VDC ±56 mA 79 %
WRB4803ZS-2W
18 – 75 VDC
(48 VDC nominal)
3.3 VDC 500 mA 70 %